Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: March 9, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE CITY

778015-22-0052

778015-22-0052

778015-23-0015

778015-23-0015

778015-23-0015

778015-23-0015

778015-23-0015

778015-23-0015

778015-23-0015

8/31/2022

8/18/2022

11/21/2022

11/21/2022

11/21/2022

11/21/2022

11/21/2022

11/21/2022

11/3/2022

Fargo

Harwood

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Rolette

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

VALUE

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

AMMUNITION,
AMMUNITON, QTY: 50,
MFG. REMINGTON,
CAL:9

FIREARM, WEAPON
MADE FROM
RIFLE/SHOTGUN, MFG.
SAVAGE, TYPE: RIFLE,

MODEL: 64, CAL: 22 SN:

1357470

FIREARM, HANDGUN,
MFG: ZASTAVA, TYPE:
PISTOL, MODEL:
ZPAP92, CAL: 762, SN:
792-092067
AMMUNITION:
AMMUNITION, QTY:
293, MFG. ASSORTED,
CAL**

FIREARM: HANDGUN;
MEG, HIPOINT, TYPE:
PISTOL, MODEL: C9,
CAL: 9, SN: P1289200
FIREARM: HANDGUN:
MEG: TAURUS, TYPE
PISTOL, MODEL G2C,
CAL: 9, SN: ABK004990
FIREARM: HANDGUN,
MEG: RAVEN ARMS,
TYPE: PISTOL, MODEL:
MP25, CAL: 25, SN:
734315

FIREARM: HANDGUN,
MFG: BERETTA USA
CORP, TYPE: PISTOL,
MODEL: 92FS, CAL: 9,
SN: BER453094Z
FIREARM; HANDGUN:
MFG, SPRINGFIELD
ARMORY, GENESEO, IL,
TYPE: PISTOL, MODEL
911, CAL: 380, SN:
CC124692

$5.00

$400.00

$400.00

$29.30

$400.00

$400.00

$400.00

$400.00

$400.00
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AMMUNITION;
AMMUNITION: QTY: 5,
778015-23-0015 11/3/2022 Rolette ND MFG: PMC, CAL: 380 $0.50

OTHER; FIREARM
PARTS AND
778015-23-0015 11/3/2022 Rolette ND ACCESSORIES; HOLSTER $1.00



	North Dakota

